
CHANGE ORDER 

PROJECT: 

OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE- Humboldt County Administrative Office •ADA Compliance Team• 
825 5th Street, Room 112 • Eureka, CA 95501 • Ph. (707) 445-7266 • ADA@co.humboldt.ca.us 

Humboldt County Sheriff Lobbies 
ADA Modification Prolect CHANGE ORDER NO: 01 
824 4th Street, Eureka, CA 95501 Date: 12-11-2020

. ___.. _ --··-- - ---

Project No.: 2020-103 
CONTRACTOR: Pierson Company 

1200 W. Henderson Street 
Eureka, CA 95501 
Phone: 707-268-1800 

Page: 1 of 1 

DESCRIPTION of CHANGE: 
COR 

Description Amount 
No. 

1 
Replace existing floor covering in each lobby- See Exhibit A- Additional Scope of 

$8,517.30 Services. 

TOTAL $8,517.30 

ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT SUM ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT TIME 

Original Contract Sum: $ 59
1
810.00 Original Contract Time: (days) 

Prior Adjustments: $ 00 Prior Adjustments: (days) 

Contract Sum Prior to this Change: $ 59
1
810.00 Contract Time Prior to this Change: (days) 

Adjustment for this Change: $ 8
1
517.30 Adjustment for this Change: (days) 

Revised Contract Sum: $ 68,327.30 Revised Contract Time: (days) 

Contractor waives any claim for further adjustments of the Contract Sum and Contract Time related to the above described change In the work. 

CONTRACTOR 

z� 
List of Exhibits: 
Exhibit A· Additlonal Scope of Services 

OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE 
Approved by: Travis I Smith- Project Manager 

OWNER 
Approved by: 

Humboldt County Purchasing Agent 

Date 

Date 








